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Article number

Technical data

Rated voltage
Frequency

Maximum load
Degree of protection
Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Ambient temperature
Remote control
Overrun time
Switch-on duration
Start delay

Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Interval switch for regular ventilation of seldom used rooms,
start delay 50 s, overrun time 10 min

230V

50 Hz/60 Hz
1,25A

IP 40

0,01 kg

0,02 kg

20 mm

13 mm

35 mm

20 mm

13 mm

35 mm
0°Cupto50°C
10 min

10 min

50s

1 piece

A
4012799578239
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